----8" CMU WALL
"' -.
.. ___ -1/5 BARS @ 16" O.C. MAX. IN
FILLED CELLS
___ --LAP BARS 30" MIN.
."'.
~-(4) 1/4 BARS CaNT. wi 1/3
TlES @ 8" O.C.

ARE\' NO.
PLAN SYMBOLS
LUMINAlRE TYPE DESIGNATION
A
Cl CIRCUIT NUMBER
(a)
•
•
•
•
•
II
• .??
•
UPDATE DESIGN/CODE UPDATES FOR REPERMITIING
SWITCH REFERENCE
2x4 FlUORESCENT 'TROFFER. SURFACE
WID
LUMINAlRE w/ EMERGENCY BATTERY
PACK
UNSWITCHED LUMINAlRE
HID. POLE WID w/ SINGLE HEAD
HID, POLE WID w/ DOUBLE HEAD
SURFACE WID
RECESSED
WALL WID
EXIT. SURFACE WID
EXIT, WALL WID
EMERGENCY, WALL WID
EMERGENCY w/ EXIT AND EMERGENCY
BATTERY PACK. WALL WID
SINGLE POLE. WID 48" AFF UNO
2-GANG, WID 48" AFF UNO
J-GANG, WID 48" AFF UNO
4-GANG, WID 48" AFF UNO
1WO POLE, WID 48" AFF UNO
THREE WAY. WID 48" AFF UNO. (LOWER
CASE LETTER INDICATES SWITCH CONlROL
LEG)
KEY OPERAlED. WID 48" AFF UNO
PILOT LIGHT. WID 48" AFF UNO
RECEPTACLE 2Of. SINGLE, WID 18" AFF
UNO
RECEPTACLE 2Of. DUPLEX, WID 18" AFF
UNO
RECEPTACLE 2Of. SPUT FEED. WID 18"
AFF UNO
RECEPTACLE 2Of. FDURPLEX. WID 18"
AFF UNO
RECEPTACLE 2Of. DUPLEX. CLG WID
RECEPTACLE 2Of. FOURPLEX. CLG WID
RECEPTACLE 2Of. DUPLEX. FLR WID
RECEPTACLE 2Of. FOURPLEX. FLR WID
RECEPTACLE 2Of. DUPLEX. WID 18" AFF
UNO
- GF'CI: GROUND FAULT CIRCUIT
INTERRUPTER
- IG: ISOLAlED GROUND
- SH: SHUTTER SAFElY
- SP: SURGE PROTECTION
- WP: WEATHERPROOf
RECEPTAClE DECONTACTOR. WID 18"
AFF UNO
RECEPTACLE 208V. WID 18" AFF UNO
RECEPTACLE REEL CORD
JUNCTION BOX. SURFACE WID
OB/13/15 KG
•
•
~5HP
JUNCTION BOX. WALL WID
JUNCTION BOX. FLR WID
PANEl.SOARD. NORMAL POWER